Pressure Measurements and Monitoring
PSD30
Electronic Differential
Pressure Switch and Transmitter
• up to 2 switch points
• analogue output 4 - 20 mA or 0 - 10 V
• rotatable 320° display & electrical connection
• superior EMI protection

20 0-20 40 10 200
35 0-35 70 10 200
Order Code:
BDS3000
Order number:          PSD30-BDS3
Electronic differential pressure
switch and transmitter
1 G V M 0.35B
Output:
1 = 2 switch points
2 = 4…20 mA and 1 switch point
3 = 0…10 V and 1 switch point
4 = 4…20 mA and 2 switch points
5 = 0…10 V and 2 switch points
7 = IO-Link / 2 switch points (PNP, NPN, PP)
8 = IO-Link / 2 switch points (PNP, NPN, PP)
/ analogue output
Process Connection:
5 = G ¼ female
F = 1/4” NPT female
Sealing:
V = FKM
E = EPDM
Electrical Connection:
M = M12 Plug
Measuring range:
0.35B = 0...0,35 bar
0.70B = 0...0,7 bar
0001B = 0...1 bar
0002B = 0...2 bar
3.50B = 0...3,5 bar
0007B = 0...7 bar
0010B = 0...10 bar
0020B = 0...20 bar
0035B = 0...35 bar
0005P = 0...5 psi
0010P = 0...10 psi
0015P = 0...15 psi
0030P = 0...30 psi
0050P = 0...50 psi
0100P = 0...100 psi
0150P = 0...150 psi
0300P = 0...300 psi
0500P = 0...500 psi
Accessories:
Plug connector M12 x 1, 4-pin, with screw terminals, angled
(IP65)
Plug connector M12 x 1, 5-pin, with screw terminals, angled
(IP65)
Plug connector M12 x 1, 5-pin, with sharped cable (IP67)
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstr. 24 • D-65205 Wiesbaden
S +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 • T +49 (0) 6122 7055-50
 info@pkp.de •  www.pkp.de